American Accurate Components, Inc.
RF Resistor
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
                     TEL: 949-453-9888 � FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com
Tab & Cover Resistor
Figure A Figure B
P/N
Power
(W)
Frequency
(GHz)
Resistance
(Ω)
Size(mm)
W L T H I Tw
AEMTR100-3R-3 3 DC-3 100 2.5 5 1 1.8 4 1
AEMTR100-5R-3 5 DC-3 100 2.5 5 1 1.8 4 1
AEMTR100-10R-3 10 DC-3 100 2.5 5 1 1.8 4 1
AEMTR100-20R-3 20 DC-3 100 2.5 5 1 1.8 4 1
AEMTR100-20R-4 20 DC-4 100 4 4 1 1.8 4 1
AEMTR100-30R-4 30 DC-4 100 6 6 1 1.8 6 1
AEMTR100-60R1-3 60 DC-3 100 6 6 1 1.8 6 1
AEMTR100-60R2-3 60 DC-3 100 6.35 6.35 1  6 1
AEMTR100-100R1-3 100 DC-3 100 9 6 1 1.8 6 1.4
AEMTR100-100R2-3 100 DC-3 100 8.9 5.7 1 1 6 1.4
AEMTR100-100R3-3 100 DC-3 100 10 10 1 1 6 1.4
AEMTR100-150R1-3 150 DC-3 100 6.35 9.5 1 1 6 1.4
AEMTR100-150R2-3 150 DC-3 100 6.35 9.5 1 1 6 1.4
AEMTR100-150R-4 150 DC-4 100 10 10 1 1 6 1.4
AEMTR100-200R-3 200 DC-3 100 9.5 9.5 1 1 6 1.4
AEMTR100-200R-2 200 DC-2 100 9.5 9.5 1 1 6 1.4
AEMTR100-250R-2 250 DC-2 100 10 10 1.5 1.5 6 2.4
AEMTR100-400R-2 400 DC-2 100 12.7 12.7 1 1 8 2.4
AEMTR100-500R-1 500 DC-1 100 12.7 12.7 1 1 8 2.4
American Accurate Components, Inc.
RF Resistor
                     188 Technolgoy Drive, Unit H Irvine, CA 92618
                     TEL: 949-453-9888 � FAX: 949-453-8889 � Email: sales@aacix.com